AIA Document G714™CMa - 1992

Construction Change Dlrectfve Construction Manager -Adviser Edition

PROJECT: (Name and address) DIRECTIVE NUMBER 001 OWNER D
Add. & Alt's to C-5/Jefferson School .

: DATE: August 27, 2012 ARCHITECT D
155 Hilton Avenue CONTRACT FOR:
Vauxhall, NJ General Construction CONSTRUCTION MANAGER D
T0 CONTRACTOF?: {Name and address) CONTRACT DATED: August 16,2011 CONTRACTOR D
Patock Construction Company PROJECT NUMBER: PA 07-008 /LCM9000 ey 7]
43 Gilbert Street North
Tinton Falls, NJ 07701 OTHER |}

You are hereby directed to make the following change(s) in this Contract:
Supply all labor and material required to route boiler breeching according to the sketches
attached to Proposed Change Order PCO#016 R1 dated August 13, 2012,

PROPOSED ADJUSTMENTS Signature by the Contractor indicates the
. Contractor’s agreement with the proposed

1. The proposed basis of adjustment to the Confract Sum or adjustments in Contract Sum and Contract Time

Guaranteed Maximum Price: set forth in this Construction Change Directive,
D Lump Sum of § Patock Construction Company
D Unit Price of per CONTRACTOR (Firm name)
D as provided in Section 7.3.6 of ATA Document A201/CMa—1992. | 43 Gilbert Street North
I:l as provided in Section 7.3.7 of AIA Document A232-2009, Tinton Falls, NJ 07701
as follows: ADDRESS

Not-to-Exceed $10,549.62

BY (Signature}

2. The Contract Time is proposed to  be unchanged . (Typed name)

The proposed adjustment, if any, is

{ 0 )days. DATE:

When signed by the Owner, Construction Manager and Architect and received by the Contractor, this document becomes effective
IMMEDIATELY as a Construction Change Directive-{CCD), and the Contractor shall proceed with the change(s) described above.

Union Township Beard of Education  Legacy Construction Management Potter Architects, LLC
OWNER (Firm name) CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) ARCHITECT (Firm name)
2369 Morris Avenue 435 Sloping Hill Terrace 410 Colonial Avenue
Union, NY 07083-1939 Brick, NJ 08723 Union, NJ 07083-73}!,7
ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS__ 7 27
BY (Signature) By (S‘z;gft{az‘ure} BY fSi'tz’tre "
Mr. James Damato Brian J. Meade Mr. Thomas Potter
(Typed name) (Type (Typed w

772 LrE- gﬂ /
DATE DA1’E DATE

AIA Document G714™CMa - 1992. Copyright © 1092 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNINu This AIA® Document is
protected by U.5. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthaorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA" Document, or any portion of
it, may resuit in severe civit and criminal penaifies, and will be presecsted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was
created on  08/27/2012 11;01:58  under the terms of AlA Documents-on-Demand™ Order No. 2008449576, and is not for resale. This document is
licensed by The American instifute of Architects for one-time use only, and may not be reproduced prior to its completion. 020711ACDM4




